QUARTZ-35Portable Temperature Calibrator QUARTZ
Dry Block Calibrator -30°C...+150°C
DRUCK & TEMPERATUR Leitenberger GmbH
Bahnhofstr. 33 C D-72138 Kirchentellinsfurt C Germany
Tel.: +49 - 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 0 C Fax: +49 - 71 21 - 9 09 20 - 99
E-Mail: DT-Export@Leitenberger.de C http://www.LR-Cal.net
Technische Änderungen vorbehalten. Freibleibend C (Rel. 160229) • All technical modifications reserved. Without engagement
Dry Block Temperature Calibrator QUARTZ-35

• 1 insert with 4 holes • 1 insert with 4 holes
3.2 + 4.8 + 6.4 + 11.1 mm 3.2 + 5.0 + 7.0 + 10.5 mm
for PYROS-375 Order Code for PYROS-650 Order Code
1 blank insert PYROS-375-INS-0 1 blank insert PYROS-650-INS-0
1 insert with 4 holes 1 insert with 2 holes
3.2 + 4.8 + 6.4 + 11.1 mm 6.5 + 12.7 mm
1 insert with 2 holes 1 insert with 3 holes
6.4 + 12.7 mm 4.5 + 6.5 + 10.5 mm
1 so� bag PYROS-TASCHE 1 insert with 4 holes
1 plas�c marine case IP67 PYROS-KOFFER 3.2 + 5.0 + 7.0 + 10.5 mm
1 insert with 4 holes
3.2 + 5.0 + 6.5 + 10.5 mm
1 insert with 1 hole 15.7 mm PYROS-650-INS-1
1 insert with 1 hole 17.5 mm PYROS-650-INS-1S
1 so� bag PYROS-TASCHE
1 plas�c marine case IP67 PYROS-KOFFER
PYROS-650-INS-4
PYROS-650-INS-4S